



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 872/2019 & CRL.M.A.33979/2019

VINAY BHAGAT

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

POOJA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

%

10.10.2019

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner. In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.
2. Renotify for consideration on 17.1.2020.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J

OCTOBER 10, 2019

tp