



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 872/2019

VINAY BHAGAT

..... Petitioner

Through: Counsel (name not given)

versus

POOJA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

%

17.01.2020

CRL.M.A.33979/2019 (for exemption)

Allowed, subject to all just exceptions. Application stands disposed of.

CRL.REV.P. 872/2019

Issue notice to the respondents by all modes, on petitioner taking steps within ten days, returnable on 19.3.2020.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J

JANUARY 17, 2020

tp