



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 872/2019**

VINAY BHAGAT

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jitesh Talwani, Ms. Anjali, Ms.
Yashika Varshey, Advocates.

versus

POOJA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Ravi Kant Upadhyay, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

%

11.01.2023

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, renotify on
21.03.2023.

AMIT SHARMA, J

JANUARY 11, 2023/ab