



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 872/2019 CRL.M.A. 13797/2024 CRL.M.A.

29559/2024 CRL.M.A. 29560/2024

VINAY BHAGAT

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Isha Kapoor, Mr. Jai Saini
Advocates.

versus

POOJA & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Mohit Chaurasia, Mr. Dolly Nair,
Ms. Ruchi Chaurasia, Ms. Aashima
Kalra Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

09.10.2024

%

1. In view of Full Court Reference, this matter cannot be taken up today.
2. Accordingly, re-notify on 12th November, 2024.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court

ANISH DAYAL, J

OCTOBER 9, 2024/AK