



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 872/2019 CRL.M.A. 35112/2024**

VINAY BHAGAT

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nishant Anand, Mr. Jai Saini,
Ms. Isha Kapoor, Advocates.

versus

POOJA & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Mohit Chaurasia, Ms. Navjot
Kaur, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

22.11.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today, as his Lordship is on an official visit to Philippines to attend Asian Patent Attorneys Association's (APAA's) 76th Council Meeting.
2. List on 13th December, 2024.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 22, 2024/AK