



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 872/2019, CRL.M.A. 13797/2024, CRL.M.A.
29559/2024, CRL.M.A. 29560/2024, CRL.M.A. 35112/2024

VINAY BHAGAT

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Isha Kapoor with Mr. Jai Saini,
Mr. Parv Narendra, Advocates.

versus

POOJA & ANR

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

08.01.2026

Re-notify on 28th April 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JANUARY 8, 2026

ds